
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240277 ANJALI P J 1151

2 UG241256 MARIAM ANNA SAJAN 1149

3 UG240266 ALBEST K D 1143

4 UG240140 SEENA MARTIN 1127

5 UG240611 NAINA MARIA P M 1123

6 UG241120 ANJALI MANIKUTTAN 1094

7 UG240686 ANEETTA ROSE JIJO 1090

8 UG240019 KRISHNA P A 1090

9 UG241210 DIYA MOL A 1073

10 UG241114 ANAMIKA PRAVEEN 1068

11 UG240408 JOVANA LIJO 1064

12 UG240192 YELENA MARIYA SHAJU 1061

13 UG241135 SHAMSIYA SHAFEEK 1055

14 UG240857 ANJALI KRISHNA SUNIL 1052

15 UG240854 ARYA K A 1046

16 UG240622 MALAVIKA P S 1046

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240944 SREYA JERARD 1040

2 UG240790 JASNA 1035

3 UG240808 AARDRA M AJI 1033

4 UG240600 SREELAKSHMI V S 1030

5 UG241043 NAVAMI BELRAJ 1024

6 UG240092 FATHIMA RASHA M 1023

7 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1022

8 UG240992 ANNETTA FLORA LIVERA 1022

9 UG240150 ANJANA K S 1020

10 UG240640 MEGHA K S 1019

11 UG240424 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014

12 UG240997 AISWARYA N 1012

13 UG240634 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1009

14 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 1008

15 UG240545 SWATHY N S 1008

16 UG240512 AISWARYA P B 1001

17 UG241185 ARSHA M S 999

St.Joseph's College (Autonomous)
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur District, Kerala 680121,

Course: BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK [ Self Financing ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



18 UG240435 ANNMARIA JAISON 999

19 UG240573 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 998

20 UG240055 SNIYA M T 998

21 UG240985 GOURINANDA K R 998

22 UG240678 ADHYA V S 996

23 UG240270 ARPITHA K S 996

24 UG240550 ANNA SUNIL MAMMEN 996

25 UG240987 MERRICA VARGHESE 986

26 UG240446 SELIN MARIYA 985

27 UG241263 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984

28 UG240758 PARTHVI PRADEEP 982

29 UG240725 NANDANA P V 979

30 UG240648 NIDHA FATHIMA K N 975

31 UG240094 SAHLA SHIRIN M 974

32 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 974

33 UG240565 FATHIMATH FARSANA 972

34 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967

35 UG240531 SALNA C SABU 963

36 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 962

37 UG240816 NABEEZATH MISRIYA K N 951

38 UG241303 APSARA P S 949

39 UG240981 MITHILY K M 946

40 UG240605 KRISHNENDHU A S 941

41 UG240178 ANAKHA R MENON 936

42 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 936

43 UG241036 NADHANA KR 932

44 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 931

45 UG241294 GOURI P UNNIKRISHNAN 931

46 UG240771 SIVANANDINI K S 930

47 UG240180 SREYA A. S 930

48 UG240618 FATHIMA THASNIM T M 930

49 UG241103 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 929

50 UG240097 MILANA JAISON 929

51 UG240845 ANN ROSE ANTO 926

52 UG240450 ANJANA. A. P 926

53 UG240096 SIYANA C M 925

54 UG240430 AISWARYA C.R 923

55 UG240416 ALEENA K S 922

56 UG240085 DELNA A C 920

57 UG241102 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 919



58 UG240480 ANGEL ANTONY 918

59 UG240399 HANA SALEEL 914

60 UG240161 MARYAM R S 914

61 UG241160 DHARSANA LAL 910

62 UG240502 ASHLIN MARIA 910

63 UG240883 JISHINA 906

64 UG241225 ANSANA JOSHY 902

65 UG240630 SIVAPRIYA K S 902

66 UG240137 GLORIA A T 901

67 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 892

68 UG240564 LAMYA AFSAL 879

69 UG240163 KRIPA P RAVI 873

70 UG241078 AMEENANASRIN P M 872

71 UG240641 SANIYA K J 872

72 UG241153 SAMINA ANNA SAJIN 871

73 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 867

74 UG240559 ANNA SABU 866

75 UG240671 JISNA JOJU 862

76 UG240487 ADHILA SHERIN I P 857

77 UG240710 K KRISHNENDU 855

78 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 854

79 UG240375 BINOSHYA DAVIS 853

80 UG241007 NOORJAHAN V I 852

81 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 848

82 UG240365 APARNA V.A 845

83 UG240457 BLESSY C J 840

84 UG240829 FIONA VINCEN 840

85 UG240731 ANNA MARIA CLEETUS 839

86 UG241100 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 838

87 UG240188 AMAYA T V 837

88 UG240536 AISWARYA HARIDAS 836

89 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 832

90 UG240719 JANNATH M J 830

91 UG240052 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 827

92 UG240538 SNEHA A S 827

93 UG240279 AGIROUNI A S 825

94 UG240776 VARADHA P B 821

95 UG240158 HARITHA DILEEPKUMAR 814

96 UG240935 ANJANA P S 814

97 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 814



98 UG241032 SREECHANDANA M 812

99 UG240739 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 811

100 UG240783 THEERTHA M S 805

101 UG240681 DEVITHA T S 800

102 UG241083 ANUSREE K 799

103 UG241211 FATHIMA DILEEP 798

104 UG240225 ANGEALA MARIA JOY 796

105 UG240733 HAFILA U A 796

106 UG240282 MALAVIKA E M A 790

107 UG241253 ANU KARTHIKA T A 789

108 UG241293 AFRAMOL V A 786

109 UG240340 K APARNA RANJITH 785

110 UG240204 ANANYA M SHAJU 782

111 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 755

112 UG241214 MARIYA JOSE 751

113 UG240082 DAISY MUIVAH 744

114 UG241095 AHANA PRASAD V 743

115 UG240591 SAHRIINE AKHO 739

116 UG240729 AJOOSHA SHERIN P M 738

117 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 736

118 UG240354 ARCHANA M R 731

119 UG240236 THANMAYA RAJESH 726

120 UG240130 ANGEL ANTO 716

121 UG240165 ADHITHYA V S 715

122 UG240800 KRISHNA M S 708

123 UG240275 THAMANNA BASHEER 699

124 UG240093 RAHMA K A 672

125 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 658

126 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 649

127 UG241136 HANNA NASRIN C N 638

128 UG240448 ANJALI K S 610

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241185 ARSHA M S 999

2 UG240630 SIVAPRIYA K S 902

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240783 THEERTHA M S 805

2 UG241253 ANU KARTHIKA T A 789

3 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 755

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



4 UG240165 ADHITHYA V S 715

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240082 DAISY MUIVAH 744

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240591 SAHRIINE AKHO 739

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240808 AARDRA M AJI 1033

2 UG240600 SREELAKSHMI V S 1030

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241043 NAVAMI BELRAJ 1024

2 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1022

3 UG240150 ANJANA K S 1020

4 UG240424 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014

5 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 1008

6 UG240545 SWATHY N S 1008

7 UG240512 AISWARYA P B 1001

8 UG240573 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 998

9 UG240985 GOURINANDA K R 998

10 UG240678 ADHYA V S 996

11 UG240270 ARPITHA K S 996

12 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967

13 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 962

14 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 936

15 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 931

16 UG240771 SIVANANDINI K S 930

17 UG240180 SREYA A. S 930

18 UG241103 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 929

19 UG241102 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 919

20 UG241160 DHARSANA LAL 910

21 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 867

22 UG240279 AGIROUNI A S 825

23 UG240776 VARADHA P B 821

24 UG240935 ANJANA P S 814

25 UG240282 MALAVIKA E M A 790

26 UG240340 K APARNA RANJITH 785

27 UG241095 AHANA PRASAD V 743

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 



28 UG240354 ARCHANA M R 731

29 UG240236 THANMAYA RAJESH 726

30 UG240800 KRISHNA M S 708

31 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 649

32 UG240448 ANJALI K S 610

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240790 JASNA 1035

2 UG240092 FATHIMA RASHA M 1023

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241263 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984

2 UG240648 NIDHA FATHIMA K N 975

3 UG240094 SAHLA SHIRIN M 974

4 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 974

5 UG240565 FATHIMATH FARSANA 972

6 UG240816 NABEEZATH MISRIYA K N 951

7 UG240618 FATHIMA THASNIM T M 930

8 UG240096 SIYANA C M 925

9 UG240399 HANA SALEEL 914

10 UG240161 MARYAM R S 914

11 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 892

12 UG240564 LAMYA AFSAL 879

13 UG240487 ADHILA SHERIN I P 857

14 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 854

15 UG241007 NOORJAHAN V I 852

16 UG240719 JANNATH M J 830

17 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 814

18 UG241211 FATHIMA DILEEP 798

19 UG240733 HAFILA U A 796

20 UG241293 AFRAMOL V A 786

21 UG240729 AJOOSHA SHERIN P M 738

22 UG240275 THAMANNA BASHEER 699

23 UG240093 RAHMA K A 672

24 UG241136 HANNA NASRIN C N 638

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240640 MEGHA K S 1019

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



1 UG240634 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1009

2 UG241303 APSARA P S 949

3 UG241036 NADHANA KR 932

4 UG240450 ANJANA. A. P 926

5 UG240163 KRIPA P RAVI 873

6 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 848

7 UG241100 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 838

8 UG240536 AISWARYA HARIDAS 836

9 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 832

10 UG240681 DEVITHA T S 800

11 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 736

12 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 658

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240531 SALNA C SABU 963

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240502 ASHLIN MARIA 910

2 UG240188 AMAYA T V 837

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 




